
PRODUCT FACTS & BENEFITS
•	 Dust-tight wall stations in high-impact polystyrene
•	 Visible and readily available first aid
•	 Quick and efficient eyewash
•	 Simple and quickly mounted on the wall close to the workplace
•	 May be mounted right where the need for immediate rinsing will be
•	 Supplied with clear pictograms and mirror
•	 Particularly suited for dusty and dirty production areas

Dust-proof eyewash boxes

A closed station protects your first aid equipment from dirt and dust and keeps the 
products ready for use.
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The soft close system makes 
it easy to open and close the 
eyewash box and protects 
it from dust and dirt from the 
surroundings

Easy to mount close to 
the working station

Appointed “Worldstar 
Winner” for being an 
innovative product 
because the packaging 
is an integrated and 
permanent part of the  
product

The moulded holders fit 
all our eyewash bottles 
- both with regular and 
DUO eyecups - and keep 
them securely stored

               Made of polystyrene        
               - a light, isolating   
               and environmentally  
              friendly material. It 
is produced with less plastic 
compared to a 100% plastic 
construction.

When replaced the eyewash 
box is suitable for burning
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PLUM COMBI-BOX
Dust-proof eyewash box with 200 ml Plum 
Eyewash pH Neutral 4.9% Phosphate and 
500 ml Plum Eyewash 0.9% Sodium Chloride. 
Suitable for places where there is a risk of getting 
both foreign bodies and acids and alkali in the 
eye.

1 
4789
4752

4604 / 4613

h: 29 x w: 22,8 cm
h: 28 x w: 23 x d: 11 cm

Packaging:  
Article no:
Refill 200 ml eyewash, article no:
Refill 500 ml eyewash, article no:
Dimensions:
Eyewash plan
Eyewash box

PLUM COMBI-BOX DUO MAXI
Dust-proof eyewash box with 500 ml Plum 
Eyewash pH Neutral 4.9% Phosphate DUO and 
1000 ml Plum Eyewash 0.9% Sodium Chloride 
DUO. Particularly suitable for places with a risk of 
getting both foreign bodies and acids and alkali 
in the eyes and where there is a risk that both 
eyes will be affected.

1 
4810
4801
4800

h: 29 x w: 22,8 cm 
h: 35,7 x w: 25,2 x d: 11,6 cm

Packaging:  
Article no:
Refill 500 ml eyewash, article no:
Refill 1000 ml eyewash, article no:
Dimensions:
Eyewash plan
Eyewash box

PLUM COMBI-BOX DUO
Dust-proof eyewash box with 500 ml Plum 
Eyewash pH Neutral 4.9% Phosphate DUO and 
500 ml Plum Eyewash 0.9% Sodium Chloride 
DUO. Particularly suitable for places with a risk of 
getting both foreign bodies and acids and alkali in 
the eyes and where there is a risk that both eyes 
will be affected.

1 
4862
4801
4861

h: 29 x w: 22,8 cm
h: 28 x w: 23 x d: 11 cm

Packaging:  
Article no:
Refill 500 ml eyewash (blue), article no:
Refill 500 ml eyewash (green), article no:
Dimensions:
Eyewash plan
Eyewash box

PLUM EYEWASH BOX
Dust-proof eyewash box with 2 x 500 ml 
Plum Eyewash 0.9% Sodium Chloride. 
Particularly suitable for dusty environments and 
small workplaces, with a risk of getting foreign 
bodies into the eyes.

1 
4650

4604 / 4613

h: 29 x w: 22,8 cm
h: 28 x w: 23 x d: 11 cm

Packaging:  
Article no:
Refill 500 ml eyewash, article no:
Dimensions:
Eyewash plan
Eyewash box

PLUM EYEWASH BOX DUO MAXI
Dust-proof eyewash box with 2 x 1000 ml 
Plum Eyewash 0.9% Sodium Chloride DUO. 
Particularly suitable for places where prolonged 
rinsing may be required. 

1 
4816
4800

h: 29 x w: 22,8 cm 
h: 35,7 x w: 25,2 x d: 11,6 cm

Packaging:  
Article no:
Refill 1000 ml eyewash, article no:
Dimensions:
Eyewash plan
Eyewash box

All stations are easy to mount 
and have a mirror 

and pictograms that clearly 
show how to use 

the eyewash bottles.


